- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - Y - - - -

THIS DRAWING 1S A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT FOR AMP INCORPORATED.
IT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE AND THE CONTROLLING ENGINEERING
ORGANIZATION SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION.

THIS INFORMATION IS CONFIDENTIAL AND IS DISCLOSED TO YOU ON CONDITION THAT
NO FURTHER DISCLOSURE IS MADE BY YOU TO OTHER THAN AMP PERSONNEL WITHOUT

PA.

HARRISBURG,

WRITTEN AUTHORIZATION FROM AMP INCORPORATED,

DRAWING MADE IN THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

SART FIRST
NUMBER REV USED
567716 —1 | A 354400

C1
C1

\

5.

TEM 345
TEM

105D
CITEM 32,

TO0 b REVOLUTIONS.

GREASE LIGHTLY.

LUBRICATE DAILY USING NO.

AFTER ASSY OF APPLICATOR,
CAN BE ACHIEVED BY TIGHTENING SET SCREW

UNTIL CONTACT IS MADE WITH SPACER

RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS.

20 MACHINE OIL.

THEN TIGHTENING AN ADDITIONAL 5

DO NOT EXCEED 80 CRIMPS PER MINUTE

WITH THIS APPLICATOR.

LOC

POST-FEED 1

}%

O
13

5/8 STROKE

REF

6 ONONOYAONONO
O®®®

RO

PROPER SPRING PRESSURE

1/2

DIMENSIONS IN INCHES.
DO NOT SCALE PRINT.

TOLERANCES UNLESS
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

2 PLC DEC =£-
3 PLC DEC £-
4 PLC DEC =£-

MATL - HT TR - FIN -

DR 6-2-93|APP 7-B-93

M. YOUNGER J.YOUNG %%%W AMP Incorporated

CHK 7-6-93 REL 4/18/94 Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
C.ERISMAN B. MORGAN

S

3

S\ps 5677W 6 <UST61B>DEPTPROJB>U. 1618>U. MINT-APPL
TERMINAL NAME: |
205 SERIES FLAG FASTON S DATA SRR APPLICATUR B8 /39T |
45534 PAD LTR CRIMP HEIGHT WIRE SIZE [i :
501395 A . 065 14 ~o | !
e - e - 1 - A 22594-8 NUT, HEX 70 |||
; 1 - B 2406281 PLATE, ADJ 59 | U,
c . 0o8 18 1 - | B 240626~ 1 SHAFT, PIVOT 68
D 056 20 1 - B 2406331 BUSHING 57
e e oE o ANGE 1 - A 2406301 LEVER, INTERMEDIATE 66
T 0 = S 1 - B 2406291 BLOCK, PIVOT 55 | D |
; LocK 1 - A 240632-2 SCR, ADJ 54
INSUL . 140 L 110-.170 1 - B 240659-3 PIN, CAM ROLLER 53
FEED APPL INST SET UP GAGE LAYOUT 1 — B 240658 RQLLERP CAM 52 |
650 |AT803T - - 1 - | B 240631-1 ROD, FEED 51 |
WIRE STRIP LENGTH - 50
_ _ EADMAKER MECH—POST FEED 1 - C 7686231 MODIFIED CAP ASSEMBLY 59
1 - C 7686801 HOUSING, MODIFIED 58
TERM APPL SPEC 114-2078 = :
56 |
1 - A 986950-1 WASHER, FLAT PRECISION 125 1 - B 2406241 PIN, FEED FINGER 55 |
1 - A 1-21030-2 PIN, DOWEL (g.187X.B62) 124 1 - B 59143991 SPRING, FEED FINGER 54— |
1 - A 1-21030-6 PIN, DOWEL (g8.187X1.25) 123 1 - B 4545681 FINGER, FEED 53 |
122 1 - B 2406341 LEVER, TERMINAL 52
J — A 3-27028-2 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING (g.084X.25) 1217 57 :
2 - A 4-21028-9 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING (#.125X.38) | 120 l - A 22353-6 SCREW, SHOULDER 50
2 - A 5-21028-1 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING (#.125X.50) | 1183 l - A 3-21002-5 BOLT, CRIMPER 49 :
1 — A 210.9-5 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING (g.188X.75) 118 48 ‘
g - A 1-354779-0 PIN, WIRE DISC (.30400D |117 1 — B 238015-1 CAM, POST-FEED 1 5/8 ST | 47
2 - A 354779-8 PIN, WIRE DISC (.3030)C |116 1 - A 5905781 BLOCK, INSULATION ADJUST| 46
4 - A 210244 WASHER, LOCK (#8) 115 1 - A 5901311 PLUG, NYLON 45
114 1 — C 8568071 RAM, SPECIAL 44
2 - A 21899-2 WASHER, FLAT (#10) 113 1 — A 5901251 WASHER, LAMINATED 43 | C
2 - A 21024-5 WASHER, LOCK (#10) 112 1 — A 1-630124-1 WASHER, RAM 42
g - A 354779-4 PIN, WIRE DISC (.3010)B |111 41 |
g - A 9-354778-1 PIN, WIRE DISC (.2950)A |110 1 — A 23241-6 BALL, STEEL 40
1 - A 1-22202-7 NUT, HEX (5/16-24) 109 1 — A 53901701 SPRING, COMPRESSION 39
1 - A 21022-3 NUT, HEX (LOCKING) (10-32)|108 1 — C 5901421 DISC, INSULATION 38
1 - A 21018-5 NUT, HEX (B-32) 107 1 — D 3547771 DISC, WIRE, PLASTIC 37
g - A 21045-73 RING,RET"C” (¢.187)FD PIN | 106 1 — B 22480-5 WASHER, SPRING 36 |
1 - A 8-21007-5 SCREW, SKT SET (5/16-24x.75) | 105 1 — B 53902121 POST, RAM 35
7 - A 2-22733-8 SCREW, BHC (1/4-20X.B63) 104 3 1 - A 3-23846-5 SPRING, HINGE BAR 34 |
103 33
1 - A 21009-2 SCREW, SKT SET (1/4-20x. 25) 102 1 — A 5905731 SPACER, SPRING 32 |(]
101 1 — C 4545691 MOUNT, DRAG 37
1 - A 3-21000-9 SCREW, SHC (10-32X1.00) 100 1 — A 1-22354-8 STUD, DRAG 30
4 - A 3-21000-8 SCREW, SHC (10-32X.88) 39 1 — A 21030-2 PIN, MOUNT, DRAG 29
g - A 3-21000-6 SCREW, SHC (10-32X.62) 38 1 — B 5905821 PIN, HINGE 28
1 = A 3-21000-4 SCREW, SHC (10-32X.38) g7 27
g - A 7-21000-6 SCREW, SHC (10-32X.31) 36 1 — D 7686241 BASE PLATE ASSEMBLY 26
35 1 — B 8568011 HINGE BAR, REVISED 25
g - A 4-21006-0 SCREW, SKT SET (8-32X.25)| 394 1 — B 5905711 BLOCK, STABILIZER 24 |
1 - A 21061-9 SCREW, SKT SET (8-32X.25)| 393 1 — C 5905851 BLOCK, PRESSURE 23
g - A 3-21000-0 SCREW, SHC (8-32X.8%) g2 1 — A 8-22282-6 SPRING, DRAG 22 |
4 - A 2-21000-9 SCREW, SHC (8-32X.7%) 31 1 — A 21030-6 LEVER, DRAG 21 B
2 = A 1-23030-1 SCREW, SHC (NYLOK) (8-32X.62) S0 1 = A 454570-1 DRAG, STOCK 20 :
4 - A 2-21000-8 SCREW, SHC (8-32X.B2) 89 1 — C 4545731 GUIDE, STRIP (REAR) 19 |
g - A 2-21000-7 SCREW, SHC (8-32X.50M 88 1 — C 4545712 GUIDE, STRIP (FRONT) 18 |
1 - A 2-21002-1 SCREW, SBHC (8-32X.38) 87 1 — A 4583611 GUIDE, FEED ROD 17 |
86 1 — A 4-22284-9 SPRING, FEED RETURN 16 |
1 - A 6E-23715-5 SCR, PAN HD(B-32x1.50)FEED ADJ 85 15 :
T - A 23030-1 SCREW, SHC (NYLOK) (B-32X.25) 84 T - B 853498-1 MAGNET ASSY 14 !
83 ] 1 - C 592134-5 POSITIONER, TERMINAL 13
4 - A 1-21002-5 SCREW, SBHC (4-40X.50) 82 1 - A 5-22280-5 SPRING, TERM. POSITIONER | 12
81 1 — B 4547124 PLATE, REAR SHEAR 11 |
1 - A 2-21006-1 SCREW, SOC SET (4-40X.25) 30 1 — C 4545781 ANV IL INSERT 10 —
1 - C 8568221 PCB ASSY 79 1 1 - B 5905692 PLATE, FRONT SHEAR S
1 - C 8568251 COVER, PCB 78 1 — B 8568041 ANV TL 3 |
77 1 — B 454575-3 BLADE, SLUG 7 |
76 - — - — - B |
1 - B 4612641 PLATE, IDENTIFICATION 75 1 — B 8568021 PLATE, ANVIL RETAINING 5 |
1 - A 5906031 SPRING, ASSIST 74 1 - B 5905741 SPACER, TUBULAR INSUL CRIMPER 4 |
1 - B 3148671 COVER, FLAT FLEX 73 ] 1 - C 5907151 CRIMPER, INSULATION 3 |
1 - A 4581091 WASHER, SPECIAL 72 - — - — - g |
1 - A 5305171 SPACER 7 ] 1 - C 590716-3 CRIMPER, WIRE 1 |
-1 | um | o PART NO DESCRIPTION L —1 |um |5 PART NO DESCRIPTION L
‘ ‘ 44— REVISION OF EACH ASSY NO (WHEN BLANK, USE DWG REVISIOND ‘ ‘ 44— REVISION OF EACH ASSY NO (WHEN BLANK, USE DWG REVISIOND A ‘
QTY REQD PER ASSY PARTS LIST QTY REQD PER ASSY PARTS LIST :
\
\
\
|
\
\
\
|
|
\
\
|
|
\
|

A L NAME MACHINE REF
= DISC DETATL AT | ECN 0150-6332-95 CE |55 oo textore, “ND FEED CQOM HINGE BAR APPLIMINT aPPL
A | ECN 0150-5265-94 B | 3-94 SCALE OWG SHEET REV
bb ROTATED 180° PIF|LTR REVISION RECORD APP | DATE 2518%5558225@nE$EA5AX - [:> NO ESESF?f??W ES 1 oF 1 AT
AMP 3308 REV 12-89 \,lj 16 AUG 1995 15:09:06  AMP0O5625 - R



‘\ Y MOSCHIP RU g)?ﬂ%?aﬂ:wx KOMMOHEHTOB +7495668 12 70

© BMECTE Mbl CO3LLAEM BYOYLLEE B8 info@moschip.ru

O6LLecTBO C orpaHMYeHHON oTBETCTBEHHOCTBIO «MocHuny WMHH 7719860671 / KIMNM 771901001
Appec: 105318, r.Mockea, yn.LLlepbakoBckas 4.3, odmc 1107

[aHHbIn KOMMNOHEHT Ha TeppuTopun Poccuinickon depepauumn

Bbl MoxeTe npuobpectu B komnaHun MosChip.

[lnsa onepaTtuBHOro ocdopmnenus 3anpoca Bam HeobxoomMmo nepenT No faHHON CChISKe:

http://moschip.ru/get-element

Bbl MoxeTe pa3mecTuTb Y Hac 3aka3 and nboro Bawero npoekTa, 6yab To
cepuiiHoe Npomn3BOACTBO MM pa3paboTka eguHUYHOro npubopa.

B Hawem acCcCopTnMeHTe npencTasiieHbl Begywmne MmpoBblie NMPoOnN3BOANTENIN aKTUBHbIX U
NacCUBHbIX 3JTIEKTPOHHbIX KOMIMOHEHTOB.

Hawen cneumanusauuen sBnseTcs NOCTaBKa 3N1EKTPOHHOMW KOMMOHEHTHON 6a3bl
OBOWHOro Ha3HayeHus, npoaykummn Takmx npounssoantenen kak XILINX, Intel
(ex.ALTERA), Vicor, Microchip, Texas Instruments, Analog Devices, Mini-Circuits,
Amphenol, Glenair.

CoTpynHMyecTBO € rnobanbHbIMU OUCTPUOLIOTOPaMN 3NEKTPOHHBIX KOMIMOHEHTOB,
npegocTraBnseT BO3MOXHOCTb 3aKa3blBaTb 1 MOfly4aTb C MEXAYHAPOOHbIX CKNaaos
npakTuyecku nobon nepeyeHb KOMNOHEHTOB B ONTUMarbHble aAnsa Bac cpoku.

Ha Bcex aTanax pa3paboTKu 1 NPOM3BOACTBA HalLW NapTHEPbI MOTYT NOMy4YnTb
KBanumunpoBaHHy NOAAEPXKY OMNbITHbIX UHXEHEPOB.

Cuctema MeHeXMeHTa KayecTBa KOMNaHum oteevaeT TpeboBaHNAM B COOTBETCTBUM C
rOCT P MCO 9001, TOCT PB 0015-002 n 3C P, 009

Odomc no pabote c OPUANHECKUMU NTULLAMMU:

105318, r.Mockea, yn.lWepbakosckaa a.3, ocdomc 1107, 1118, AL, «LUepbakoBcKkuniny»
TenedoH: +7 495 668-12-70 (MHOrokaHanbHbIN)
dakc: +7 495 668-12-70 (006.304)

E-mail: info@moschip.ru

Skype otaena npogax:
moschip.ru moschip.ru_6
moschip.ru_4 moschip.ru_9


mailto:info@moschip.ru

